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Haus Lindenberg
WOHNFLACHE GESAMT 179,36 m?
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WOHNBEREICH
SCHLAFZIMMER
ZIMMER |

ZIMMERI| ———

KUCHE
ESSZIMMER
BAD | (EN SUITE)

2,58 m?

46,36 m? 8§ BADII
22,92 m? 9 HWR
— 1478 m? 10 BALKON
15,79 m? Il FLURI
21,75 m? 12 FLURII
12,75 m? 13 EINGANGSBEREICH
12,16 m?

4,21 m?
7,94 m?
6,65 m?
5,37 m?
6,12 m?

Haus Lindenberg
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